
Over two days at Warwick’s Esports Centre, learn
new skills and play in an esports tournament. 

Learn how to work and communicate like a professional team and get a
masterclass on recording, editing, and streaming.

Whether you’re new to games, love playing, or just interested in a digital
career, then this is the programme for you! 

Esports Nuneaton Pop-up 
Mira Technology Institute 

Tues 8th & Wed 9th March 
Thurs 10th & Fri 11th March

Tues 29th & Wed 30th March
Thurs 31st March & Fri 1st April

Tues 5th & Wed 6th April
Thurs 7th & Fri 8th April 

Tues 15th & Wed 16th March
Thurs 17th & Fri 18th March

Mon 21st & Tues 22nd March
Wed 23rd & Thurs 24th March

Find  out more and book your place at
www.warwick.ac.uk/esports/esports_futures

or email esports@warwick.ac.uk

The Warwickshire Brighter Futures project is funded by the UK Government through the UK Community Renewal Fund

Esports Centre 
University of Warwick

You must be: 16-24 Years old, 
Unemployed or Economically Inactive and a Warwickshire resident.
Transport and Lunch will be provided!


